

SPI Software Announces Top-Tier Sponsorship of ARDA-ROC/TBMA Conference

Championing Innovation for Independent Timeshare Resorts

MIAMI, FL, USA, July 15, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/
-- SPI Software (SPI), a leading provider of innovative software and technology solutions for the timeshare industry, today announced its toptier Champion Sponsorship of the upcoming ARDA Resort Owners' Committee (ROC) TBMA Conference.

The conference will be held September 12-13, 2024, at the Westgate Resort, Las Vegas. The program brings together industry leaders to explore critical issues and best practices for independent timeshare resorts.

SPI Software's sponsorship underscores its commitment to supporting the success of independent timeshare resorts. The ARDA ROC/TBMA Conference serves as a vital platform for these resorts to access the knowledge and resources needed to navigate the ever-changing industry landscape.

Sealing the deal! SPI Software's CEO Gordon McClendon and Jason Gamel, President & CEO of ARDA, connect after committing to become a Champion Sponsor of the ARDA-ROC Conference during a recent meeting in Washington D.C.

"We are proud to be a top-tier sponsor of the

ARDA-ROC/TBMA Conference," said Gordon McClendon, CEO of SPI Software. "This conference aligns perfectly with our mission of empowering independent timeshare resorts with affordable and effective software solutions. We believe technology plays a crucial role in optimizing resort operations, enhancing the owner experience, and ultimately driving profitability."

The ARDA-ROC/TBMA Conference focuses on key industry topics including:

• Educational sessions and discussion on essential topics (i.e., budget issues, legal issues,

insurance challenges, disaster preparedness, leveraging technology for increased revenue and efficiency, enhancing the owner experience, optimizing resort operations, staying competitive in the evolving marketplace, and more.

• Direct access to the ARDA-ROC team to discuss the legal, business, and regulatory issues affecting your resorts with those who advocate for changes across the United States.



• Networking and information exchange opportunities with industry colleagues on topics such as proven revenue generating techniques.

"SPI Software's commitment to innovation aligns perfectly with the goals of the ARDA ROC/TBMA Conference," said Jason Gamel, President & CEO of ARDA. "Their participation means that



This conference aligns perfectly with our mission of empowering independent timeshare resorts with affordable and effective software solutions."

Gordon McClendon

<u>independent timeshare resorts have access to top-tier</u> <u>technology solutions</u> and industry insights needed to achieve long-term success."

About SPI Software: SPI Software is the global leader in providing innovative software solutions to the vacation ownership industry and its related businesses. Celebrating 45 years of innovation and experience, SPI's award-winning solutions empower companies and resorts to streamline operations, enhance efficiency and guest experiences, and

drive profitability. Committed to customer success, SPI Software continues to revolutionize the industry with its comprehensive range of software solutions. SPI Software is a fully owned subsidiary of Kingsway (NYSE: KFS).

About ARDA-ROC: ARDA-ROC serves as the advocacy arm of ARDA, advocating for the interests of timeshare owners at the federal, state, and local levels. With over 25 years of experience, ARDA-ROC is dedicated to safeguarding the rights and well-being of timeshare owners through legislative monitoring and proactive engagement.

Media Contact: Marge@lennoncommunications.com

Marge Lennon Lennon Communications +1 239-841-0553 email us here Visit us on social media:

Facebook LinkedIn Other

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/726866097

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.